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Description

201503160000
81590

03/16/2015
03:24:37

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

INVERNESS
HEIGHTS
MARKET

31 79 Instr
#:20030731000
493820

Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47500

05/05/2015
01:39:12

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47540

05/05/2015
01:39:16

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47570

05/05/2015
01:39:19

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47580

05/05/2015
01:39:20

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47590

05/05/2015
01:39:21

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47510

05/05/2015
01:39:13

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47550

05/05/2015
01:39:17

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47560

05/05/2015
01:39:18

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47600

05/05/2015
01:39:22

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES TO
HOOVER

201505050001
47610

05/05/2015
01:39:23

KENNETH J
WEBER
FAMILY LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES TO
HOOVER


