Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503160000 81590	03/16/2015 03:24:37	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	INVERNESS HEIGHTS MARKET			31	79	Instr #:20030731000 493820	Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES ADDITION TO HOOVER
201505050001 47500	05/05/2015 01:39:12	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES ADDITION TO HOOVER
201505050001 47540	05/05/2015 01:39:16	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES TO HOOVER
201505050001 47570	05/05/2015 01:39:19	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES TO HOOVER
201505050001 47580	05/05/2015 01:39:20	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES TO HOOVER
201505050001 47590	05/05/2015 01:39:21	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES TO HOOVER
201505050001 47510	05/05/2015 01:39:13	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES ADDITION TO HOOVER
201505050001 47550	05/05/2015 01:39:17	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES TO HOOVER
201505050001 47560	05/05/2015 01:39:18	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES TO HOOVER
201505050001 47600	05/05/2015 01:39:22	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES TO HOOVER
201505050001 47610	05/05/2015 01:39:23	KENNETH J WEBER FAMILY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES TO HOOVER